JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
To 
Jj 
Dairen K Indyke 
From: 
Value Date: October 19, 2015 
Debit Account #: 
35266976 

Please wire Five Hundred Forty Five Dollars ($545) from the above account to: 
SABRRUM3 
Receiving SWIFT: 
Sberbank 
N9040/01500 
Receiving Bank Name: 
Address: 
Moscow 
BIG #: 
044 525 225 
Beneficiary account #: 
408 178 400 4000 0030 251 
Beneficiar Name: 

ease ca Bella ein 1 you have any questions.